DRILLERS LOG

Company: JOHN MEARS Contractor: EK Energy LLC
License# 33977
Farm: MEARS County: WOODSON
Well No: MONO-1 Sec: 36 TWP: 26 Range: 16E
API: 15-207-28622-00-00 Location: 3677 FSL
Surface Pipe: 41’ Location: 4812 FEL
Spot: NE-NW-SW-NW
Thickness Formation Depth Remarks
SOIL & CLAY 2 Drilled 10' Hole Set 7"
45 LIME 47 Drilled 5 7/8 HOLE
106 SHALE 153
15 LIME 168
38 SHALE 206 Started  7/15/2013
44 LIME 250 Finished 7/16/2013
90 SHALE 340
183 LIME 523
115 SHALE 638 TD. Hole /O9ZZ
11 LIME 649 T.D0. PIPE w0 Ppt  Dri hole
81 SHALE 730 i i G
37 LIME 767
29 SHALE 796
16 LIME 812
6 SHALE 818
4 LIME 822
161 SHALE 983
2 LIME CAP 985
16 SHALE 1001
6 SANDY SHALE 1007
15 SAND 1002 LITTLE TO NO BLEED SOME ODOR
SHALE T.D.




